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Management of Assaultive Behavior (MAB) 
Certification/Re-Certification Schedule for 2021 

(This class is not open to the public) 
 

New !  Just call to register for the class, no deposit required.  
 
You will receive 5 CEUs for a Full MAB Certification (CNAs are only NAC approved for 4 CEUs) 
You will receive 3 CEUs for a MAB Re-Cert 

 
 
 

Victor Martinez, RN and Rodghl Stewart, LPT will be the instructors for all the listed classes 
 
 
 

Please Note:  
All classes are back in Weisser and the times have also changed!  

 

Class Date Time 

Re-Cert January 29, 2021, Friday 08:00 am – 11:00 

am 
Cert February 26, 2021, Friday 08:30 am – 02:30 

pm 
Re-Cert March 19, 2021, Friday 08:30 am – 11:30 

am 
Cert April 30, 2021, Friday 08:30 am – 02:30 

pm 
Re-Cert May 28, 2021, Friday 08:30 am – 11:30 

am 
Cert June 25, 2021, Friday  08:00 am – 02:00 

pm 
Re-Cert July 30, 2021, Friday  08:00 am – 11:00 

am 
Cert August 26, 2021, Thursday 08:00 am – 02:00 

pm 
Re-Cert September 23, 2021, Thursday 08:00 am – 11:00 

am 
Cert October 15, 2021, Friday 08:00 am – 02:00 

pm 
Re-Cert November 18, 2021, Thursday 08:00 am – 11:00 

am 
Cert December 10, 2021, Friday 08:00 am – 02:00 

pm  
 
 
 

*Please remember, you must be on time to attend the class  
 
 
 

New Date 

New Date 

New Date 

New Date 


